BOYS TENNIS

Thursday, 3/17
North Pocono @

Mid Valley @
Abington Heights @
Valley View @

Holy Cross @
Dunmore @

Monday, 3/28
Delaware Valley @
Valley View @

Holy Cross @

Mid Valley @
Scranton Prep @
Western Wayne @

Wednesday, 4/6
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
Dunmore @
Wallenpaupack @
Valley View @
Holy Cross @

Tuesday, 4/19
Scranton @
Holy Cross @
Wallenpaupack @
Western Wayne @
Mid Valley @
Delaware Valley @

Montrose
Scranton
Delaware Valley
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
West Scranton

West Scranton
Abington Heights
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale

North Pocono
Montrose

West Scranton

North Pocono
Delaware Valley
Mid Valley

West Scranton
Abington Heights

Montrose
Dunmore

North Pocono
Honesdale
West Scranton
Valley View

4-1
5-0
3-2
3-2
3-2
5-0

5-0
3-2
5-0
3-2
5-0
5-0

Monday, 3/21
Montrose @
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @

West Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @
Delaware Valley @

Wednesday, 3/30
Mid Valley @

Holy Cross @
Valley View @
Delaware Valley @
Dunmore @
Abington Heights @
Honesdale @

Friday, 4/8

West Scranton @
Dunmore @
Delaware Valley @
Western Wayne @
Holy Cross @
Scranton Prep @

Thursday, 4/21
Dunmore @

West Scranton @
Abington Heights @
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Scranton Prep @

LACKAWANNA INTERSCHOLASTIC
ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Mid Valley

Holy Cross

Valley View
Abington Heights
Dunmore

Honesdale

North Pocono
Western Wayne
Montrose
Scranton Prep
Scranton
Wallenpaupack
West Scranton

Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
Scranton

Mid Valley
Montrose

Valley View

Valley View
Holy Cross
Mid Valley
North Pocono
Western Wayne
Montrose

Score
4-1
4-1
4-1
5-0
4-1
3-2

4-1
5-0
4-1
3-2
5-0
5-0
4-1

3-2
5-0
4-1
5-0
5-0
3-2

5-0

5-0
4-1
5-0

Wednesday, 3/23
Valley View @
Montrose @
Honesdale @

West Scranton @
Abington Heights @
Mid Valley @

Friday, 4/1
Valley View @
North Pocono @
West Scranton @
Montrose @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @

Monday, 4/11
Delaware Valley @
Mid Valley @

North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Honesdale @
Scranton Prep @

Monday, 4/25
North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Montrose @
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
Wallenpaupack @

Holy Cross
Wallenpaupack
Scranton Prep
North Pocono
Western Wayne
Delaware Valley

Mid Valley

Dunmore

Western Wayne
Abington Heights
Scranton Prep
Scranton

Holy Cross
Dunmore

Abington Heights
Wallenpaupack
Montrose

Scranton

Valley View
Delaware Valley
Dunmore

West Scranton
Abington Heights
Honesdale

Score
4-1
4-1
4-1
3-2

4-1

4-1
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
4-1

32
4-1
5-0
5-0
5-0
32

Friday, 3/25
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Valley View @
Montrose @
Dunmore @
North Pocono @

Monday, 4/4
Abington Heights @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
Scranton @

North Pocono @
Mid Valley @

Wednesday, 4/13
Wallenpaupack @
Holy Cross @

West Scranton @
Abington Heights @
Delaware Valley @
Western Wayne @

Abington Heights
West Scranton
Western Wayne
Delaware Valley
Scranton Prep
Holy Cross

Dunmore
Delaware Valley
Valley View

Holy Cross
Western Wayne
Scranton Prep

Scranton
Mid Valley
Montrose
Scranton Prep
North Pocono
Dunmore

5-0
4-1
4-1
3-2
5-0
5-0

5-0
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
5-0






